

PROJECT(S): LYNDON-DERBY IM IR 091-3(6)

CONTRACT ID : 87A022  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/25/10 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 LYNDON-DERBY IM IR 091-3 (6): BEGINNING AT MM 140.000 IN THE  
 TOWN OF LYNDON AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY 37.140 MILES, ENDING  
 AT MM 177.140 IN THE TOWN OF DERBY.

TOWN(S) : COVENTRY BROWNINGTON  
 IRASBURG OTHERS  
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES  
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES REMOVAL OF  
 EXISTING SIGNS AND PLACEMENT OF NEW SIGNS AND ASSOCIATED  
 ELEMENTS ALONG THE PROJECT LENGTH, RAMPS AND INTERCHANGES.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC	\$ 1,442,480.15	100.0000%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.31	THINNING AND TRIMMING FOR SIGNS	21.000	EACH	500.00000	10500.00			
0010 621.20	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	225.000	LF	14.00000	3150.00			
0015 621.50	MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED	1.000	EACH	2000.00000	2000.00			
0020 621.80	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	40.000	LF	1.00000	40.00			
0025 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	875.000	HR	65.00000	56875.00			
0030 630.15	FLAGGERS	175.000	HR	26.00000	4550.00			
0035 631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS		LUMP	8400.00000	8400.00			
0040 631.25	FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	3000.00000	3000.00			
0045 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION		LUMP	74000.00000	74000.00			
0050 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	26600.00000	26600.00			
0055 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000	EACH	4400.00000	17600.00			

PROJECT(S): LYNDON-DERBY IM IR 091-3(6)

CONTRACT ID : 87A022

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			( 1 ) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		( )		( )	
0060	641.16 PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	2.000 EACH	1900.00000	3800.00				
0065	651.15 SEED	9.000 LB	50.00000	450.00				
0070	651.18 FERTILIZER	80.000 LB	7.00000	560.00				
0075	651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	1.000 TON	1000.00000	1000.00				
0080	651.25 HAY MULCH	1.000 TON	1000.00000	1000.00				
0085	651.35 TOPSOIL	80.000 CY	50.00000	4000.00				
0090	675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	8011.000 SF	10.00000	80110.00				
0095	675.21 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE B	10422.000 SF	13.00000	135486.00				
0100	675.31 W-SHAPE STEEL SIGN POST	45451.000 LB	1.85000	84084.35				
0105	675.32 TUBULAR ALUMINUM SIGN POST	1610.000 LB	12.60000	20286.00				
0110	675.33 TUBULAR STEEL SIGN POST	45482.000 LB	2.40000	109156.80				
0115	675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	9770.000 LF	8.65000	84510.50				
0120	675.41 FOUNDATION FOR W-SHAPE STEEL POST, 24 INCH DIAMETER	78.000 EACH	1440.00000	112320.00				
0125	675.43 FOUNDATION FOR TUBULAR STEEL POST	390.000 EACH	935.00000	364650.00				
0130	675.50 REMOVING SIGNS (TYPE A)	1309.000 EACH	6.00000	7854.00				
0135	675.50 REMOVING SIGNS (TYPE B)	143.000 EACH	340.00000	48620.00				
0140	675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	5.000 EACH	30.00000	150.00				
0145	676.10 DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST	3300.000 EACH	38.00000	125400.00				
0150	676.12 REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR	3675.000 EACH	1.30000	4777.50				
0155	900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (FOUNDATION FOR W-SHAPE STEEL POST, 24 SECTION TOTALS	30.000 EACH	1585.00000	47550.00				
			\$	1,442,480.15	\$		\$	

PROJECT(S): LYNDON-DERBY IM IR 091-3(6)

CONTRACT ID : 87A022

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		( 1 ) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		( )		( )	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	1,442,480.15	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	1,442,480.15	\$		\$	